
4038 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. (No. 168 

PASSENGERS,-
1st Class 
2nd Class 

Total 

WESTLAND SECTION. 

1918. 
No: 

2,177 
18.831 

20,508 

Season Tiokets 841 

GOODB,­
Cattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

REVENUE,­
Passengers •. 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 

No. 
467 

3 
1,050 

1,520 

Tons. 
6.074 

26,627 
2,695 

85,396 

.£ B. d. 

Rents and Commission 

2.111 911 
422 19 4 

7,742 12 9 
250 5 1 
172 6 0 

Total •• 

PASSENGEBS,-
1st Class 
2nd Class 

Total 

UO,699 13 1 

WESTPORT SECTION. 
1918. 
No. 

97 
5,M3 

5,640 

Season Tickets 54 

GOODS,­
Oattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
OLher Goods 

Tota.l 

REVENUE,­
Passengers •. 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 

No. 
1 
1 

45 

47 

Tons. 
395 

40,039 
907 

41,341 

Rents and Commission 

;£ s. d. 
439 18 5 
85 11 5 

6.577 0 10 
299 3 8 

38 4 8 

Total •• 

PASSENGERS,-
1st CllLlls •• 
2nd Class .. 

Total 

£7.439 19 0 

NELSON SECTION. 
1918. 
No. 

489 
6,732 

7,221 

Season Tiokets 125 

GOODS,­
Cattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

No. 
17 
16 
6 

39 

1917. 
No. 
2,402 

20,166 

22,568 

839 

No. 
320 

1 
893 

8 

NELSON 

GOoDs-continued. 
Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

REVENUE,­
Passengers 
Paroels 
Goods 
Misoellaneous 
Rents and Commission 

SECTION-continued. 
1918. 
Tons. 

144 
883 

1,583 

2.610 

.£ s. d. 
703 11 5 
139 0 8 

1,24il 15 5 
163 12 11 

47 6 10 

1917. 
Tons. 

186 
869 

1,097 

2,152 

.£ s. d. 
667 H 0 
126 13 1 

1,008 1 8 
215 13 7 
85 19 8 

1,222 
Total 12,303 7 3 112,104 2 0 

Tons. 
8.555 

39,122 
3,091 

50.768 

£ s. d. 
2.073 16 11 

411 17 8 
9.304 14 9 

422 19 4 
161 13 2 

1112.375 1 10 

1917. 
No. 
121 

6,065 

6,186 

62 

No. 

59 

PASSENGEBS,-
1st Class 
2nd Class 

Total 

Season Tlokets 

GOODS,­
Oattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

REVENUE,­
Passengers ., 
Parcels 
Goods 
Misoellaneous 

PICTON SECTION. 
1918. 
No. 
812 

5,221 

6,033 

12 

No. 
68 

5 
1,765 

1,838 

Tons. 
86 

277 
2,281 

2.644 

.£ s. d. 
506 6 1 
119 15 7 
970 6 10 
164 11 11 

Rents and Commission 8614 0 

1917. 
No. 

1,2711 
5,544 

6,816 

22 

No. 
66 
31 

1,133 

1,230 

Tons. 
26 

4,426 

4,452 

.£ s. d. 
538 9 4 
116 3 8 

1,2i7 0 8 
123 13 7 

90 0 4 

59 Total .. £1,847 14 5 £2.115 7 7 

Tons. 
565 

M,755 
1,078 

LAKE W AKATIPU STEAMERS. 

56,398 

£ s. d. 
430 18 5 
82 17 4 

7,955 6 9 
405 1 6 
48 11 4 

.£8,922 15 4 

1917. 
No. 
563 

6,770 

7,333 

169 

PASSENGEBS,-
1st Class 
2nd Cla.ss 

Total 

Season Tiokets 

GOODS,­
Cattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •. 
Other Goods 

Total 

REVENUE,-
No. Passengers 

63 Paroels 
10 Goods 

329 Mlsoellaneous 
Rents and Commission 

402 To~al •• 

1918 
No. 
302 
514 

816 

No. 
12 

153 

165 

Tons. 
9 

35 
146 

190 

£ s. d. 
153 4 4 
72 19 9 

100 8 11 
2 410 

£328 17 10 

1917. 
No 
304 
475 

779 

No. 
13 

4 
50 

67 

Tons. 
85 
76 

208 

369 

£ s. d. 
134 6 0 
69 6 5 

153 7 3 
Or. 4 12 3 

667 

£358 14 0 


